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START

END

Find the way from START to END by passing only through numbers that are multiples 
of eight.
You are not allowed to go diagonally.  Good luck!

40 56 72 52 66 63 47 70 42

88 80 71 24 10 83 33 61 35 92

47 8 72 24 53 91 34 44 68 23

49 40 56 48 40 57 30 92 10 79

89 45 16 32 16 8 61 59 35 57

8 0 64 72 48 96 52 87 93 75

24 67 24 40 87 76 35 69 10 50

72 88 24 80 8 0 48 96 16 67

80 88 16 24 88 24 19 62 32 78

96 16 16 64 95 3 58 53 96
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Porric the Penguin and 
his friends went fishing. 
Porric caught 3 fish. 
Eric caught 10 fish. 
Dorric caught 5 fish. 
How many fish did they 
catch in all?

There were 13 children 
in the tap dance class. 
There were 21 children 
in the jazz dance class. 
How many more 
children were in the 
jazz dance class?

Mary has 22 long 
books and 17 short 
books. How many 
books does she have in 
all?

double 60 Round 66 to the nearest 10. It is 7:46 when Sarah 
leaves her house.  She 
arrives at school at 8:05.  
How much time has 
passed?

Hunter wants to buy a 
flag. It costs 56¢. 
Hunter does not have 
enough money. He 
needs 11¢ more. How 
much money does he 
have?

The mailman spent 5.6 
hours delivering mail 
today. Write that 
number in expanded 
form.

Jason is saving money 
to buy a book. The 
book is about 
elephants. He has 5 
dollar bills, 11 dimes, and 
43 pennies. How much 
money has he saved?

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of March 31
MathWorksheets.com

David and his friends decided to go 
to the pool on Friendship Day. The 
pool might be warm from the sun, but 
it would be cooler than the air! On 
Friendship Day, the air temperature 
was 107.2 degrees. The water 
temperature was 87.8 degrees. How 
much warmer was the air than the 
water?

Amy, Jacob, and Peter went to a 
farm to pick strawberries. Amy put 
241 strawberries in her basket, but she 
ate 17 of them. Jacob put 230 
strawberries in his basket, but he ate 
14 of them. Peter put only 111 
strawberries in his basket, but he ate 
7 of them. They put all their 
strawberries in a big basket and took 
them home. How many strawberries 
in all did they take home?

The Sewing Center 
sells needles in 
packages of 4. Jessica 
has 24 needles to put 
in packages. How 
many packages does 
she need?

Ms. Johnson bought 6 
zucchini and 5 summer 
squash. What fraction 
of the vegetables are 
zucchini?

Ms. White built a low 
fence around her 
beehives. She used 30 
feet of fencing. How 
many yards of fencing 
did she use?

You will grow bigger as you 
get older.  Name something 
that will get bigger over time.

4 3 + 3 = 4 + = 7

6 + = 10
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National Jelly Bean Day 
is 5 days after Stress 
Awareness Day. Stress 
Awareness Day is on 
April 17. On what date is 
National Jelly Bean Day?

A can of Play-Doh costs 
5 nickels. How many 
pennies have the same 
value as 5 nickels?

A box of oatmeal costs 
$1.47. Justin gave the 
clerk $2 for a box. How 
much change did he 
get?

avnue

avenu

ivenee

avenue

1 0 - 1 =
How many days are in one 
week?

4 1

+

2

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

4, 1, 8

0

+ 1

9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

9, 9, 8

small

smawl

smal

smewl

4 1
4 3

+ 1 0

8 + 1 = 1 + 8 = 9 - 7 = 3 - 2 =
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4 6

- 6

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

3, 1, 0

4

- 3

3

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

2, 2, 6

Circle  the  abstract  noun  in  the 
sentence.

The  article  has  a  lot  of  good  
information.  

priez

priz

prize

prozi

3 0

1

+ 1 9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

0, 9, 5

3 3

2 5

+ 0

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

2, 8, 7
2 1

+ 5 2

Can you think of a five-letter word 
that has the vowel O in it?

Expand the number.

189 = 100 + +

Circle the best estimate for the answer to:
906 - 718

1,400 1,200 1,300 200

8 0
- 5 1

What fraction of the
box is shaded?

2

word root ize can mean to act or to make memorize, recognize, vocalize

Write a word that can be found 
between the dictionary guide 
words gallop and gymnasium.

9 + = 11
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Count by 6s.

Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 6s.  Find the box with the number 6.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 90.  Do not move into a spot with a ghost.

12

48 6

90

8 2 + 2 =
Color in 1

5
. Amanda bought a polar 

bear book for her best 
friend. The book cost 
$4.40. She gave the 
storekeeper $10. How 
much change did she get?

877

Write this number using words.
3 0 - 6 =

word root ous can mean having the quality of carnivorous, herbivorous, luminous

9 4
- 2 9

nembir

number

nuhmur

numbor
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55
+ 83

98
+ 51

461
- 28

07
+ 36

55
- 61

76
- 02

57
+ 97

641
- 74

611
- 02

63
- 52

74
+ 09

08
+ 73

83
+ 17

801
- 81

76
+ 24

09
- 44

101
- 25

51
+ 77

08
+ 99

06
- 23

211
- 16

57
+ 67

321
- 36

76
+ 01

221
- 15

78
+ 73

72
+ 63

001
- 44

971
- 89

21
+ 45

121
- 99

631
- 96

92
+ 82

42
+ 94

461
- 47

75
+ 44

87
- 66

301
- 14

69
+ 41

24
+ 01

671
- 87

76
+ 37

2
+ 7

+ 4

+ 2

+ 6

+ 4

52
+

13
-

72
- 7

+ 5

52
+

43
+

04
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Write the distance (in units) for each line segment on the coordinate grid.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ME

N

L

PG

F

Q

A J

R

C

O

B

K

I D

H

PG 4 AJ RC

NL OB ME

Draw line segment TV with a length of 6 units on the chart.
You will need to plot the points T and V on the chart.
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

31
is the sum

2

tens

1

one

3

ones

7

ones

76
is the sum

6

tens

7

ones

8

ones

74
is the sum

4

ones

7

ones

3

ones

25
is the sum

1

ten

3

ones

8

ones

Example:
20 + 1 + 3 + 7 = 31 60 + 4 + 7 + 3 = 74

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

297

ones

8

ones

1

ten

4

ones

4

ones

6

tens

7

ones

1

ten

3

ones

8

ones

7

ones

1

one

3

ones

3

ones

1

ten

8

ones

4

ones

1

one

2

tens

1

one

4

ones

7

ones

4

ones

7

ones

1

ten

8

ones

2

tens

4

ones

6

tens

6

tens

1

one

12 - 6 = 5 + 3 = 8 - 4 = 8 + 7 =
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 4 ones, 1 one,  or 9 ones.

The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 1 ten, 6 tens, 2 tens,  

or 5 tens.

1392

tens

5

tens

6

tens

9

ones

84 4

ones

2

tens

ten

94 6

tens

1

ten

tens

139
tens

2

tens

tens

94 6

tens

ones

91
one

ten

129
tens ten

ones

84 5

tens

tens

124
tens

ones

129
tens ten

tens

91
tens

one

tens

ten

How many weekend days are 
there in three full weeks? 6 + = 10 11 + = 18

9 + = 12 6 + = 19
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= 3 = 7 = 6 =

It may help to give values to pictures.

You should only mark TRUE if you are absolutely sure it is correct!

=
True False

<
True False

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

Did you find that two are true?  If not, look again!

word root retro can mean backward retrospect, retrospection, retrospective
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ACROSS

1. the ones in 7-Down + the tens in 6-Across + the 
hundreds in 8-Down

3. the tens in 9-Down + the hundreds in 5-Down + 
the ten thousands in 3-Down + the thousands in 
4-Across

4. the thousands in 3-Down + the tens in 9-Down + 
the hundreds in 5-Down + the ones in 10-Across

6. the ones in 9-Down + the hundreds in 1-Down + 
the tens in 3-Across

10. 5 + 14

DOWN

1. the hundreds in 3-Down + the ten thousands in 
3-Across + the ones in 10-Across + the thousands 
in 7-Down

2. the tens in 3-Across + the ones in 4-Across + the 
hundreds in 3-Down

3. seventy-eight thousand,  seven hundred 
eighty-four

5. eighty-one thousand,  six hundred 
ninety-seven

7. the thousands in 4-Across + the ones in 5-Down + 
the hundreds in 9-Down

8. the hundreds in 3-Down + the thousands in 
4-Across + the ones in 1-Down + the tens in 
6-Across

9. the hundreds in 3-Down + the ones in 10-Across + 
the tens in 5-Down

1 2 3

4 5

6 7 8

9

10

402 409 427 387

Write the numbers in order from largest to smallest.

largest

smallest

eevv

evve

eve

ev
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